
SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/2nd/02 DIKSHIT DEEPAK 1 GEN

2 KVB/2025-26/2nd/04 BHAVYA VIKENDER 1 GEN

3 KVB/2025-26/2nd/06 HAYANSH BHOOP SINGH BAWARIYA 1 SC

4 KVB/2025-26/2nd/09 AVINASH YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV 1 OBC-NCL

5 KVB/2025-26/2nd/30 MANAN YADAV ASHISH KUMAR 1 OBC NCL

6 KVB/2025-26/2nd/31 ANSH YADAV PRADEEP KUMAR 1 OBC NCL

7 KVB/2025-26/2nd/40 KRISH KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR   1 SC

8 KVB/2025-26/2nd/46 VANSH YADAV NAVEEN KUMAR 1 0BC/NCL

9 KVB/2025-26/2nd/47 LAKSHITA ASHISH KUMAR 1 GEN

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/2nd/20 BHAVISHAY ROHIT 5 SC

2 KVB/2025-26/2nd/13 KHUSHI RAJKUMAR 5 SC

3 KVB/2025-26/2nd/07 MAYANK PREETAM 5 SC

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/2nd/12 JIYA RAJENDER SINGH 5 SC

2 KVB/2025-26/2nd/18 DIVYANSHI CHAMAN KUMAR 5 SC

3 KVB/2025-26/2nd/38 AMIRA RANJIT SINGH 5 SC

4 KVB/2025-26/2nd/11 RITIKA ANOOP KUMAR RANGA 5 SC

5 KVB/2025-26/2nd/34 NIDHI KAPIL KUMAR 5 SC

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/2nd/44 PRAYANK ARUN KUMAR 5  OBC NCL

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/2nd/17 HIMANSHU SINGH KRISHAN KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/2nd/08 CHESTA JANGRA TARUN JANGRA 5 OBC-NCL

3 KVB/2025-26/2nd/16 DEVISH YADAV YOGESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

4 KVB/2025-26/2nd/36 SHASHI SUNIL 5 OBC NCL

5 KVB/2025-26/2nd/37 KUNJ BHUPENDER 5 OBC NCL

6 KVB/2025-26/2nd/27 MAANVI YADAV PRADEEP KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

7 KVB/2025-26/2nd/28 NAKSH DEEPAK KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

8 KVB/2025-26/2nd/23 GINA TANWAR NARENDER 5 OBC NCL

9 KVB/2025-26/2nd/10 RADHIKA VINOD KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL

10 KVB/2025-26/2nd/33 ESHANI VIKAS KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

11 KVB/2025-26/2nd/39 DRISHAY JANGRA VINEY KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

12 KVB/2025-26/2nd/35 ARYAN AMIT KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

13 KVB/2025-26/2nd/26 DHAIRY YADAV KAVINDER 5 OBC NCL

14 KVB/2025-26/2nd/32 PRINCE PRAVEEN YADAV 5 OBC NCL

15 KVB/2025-26/2nd/45  JASIKA MANISH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

CATEGORY - OBC-NCL  CLASS - 2ND

CATEGORY - OBC-NCL  CLASS - 2ND WAITING

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BHAKLI 
PROVISIONAL LIST  FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS- 2nd (2025-26)

CATEGORY -1       CLASS- 2ND

CATEGORY - SC   CLASS - 2ND

CATEGORY - SC (WAITING)   CLASS - 2ND



SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/2nd/17 HIMANSHU SINGH KRISHAN KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/2nd/05 VANI YADAV ANIL KUNAR 5 GEN

3 KVB/2025-26/2nd/15 RIYA DEEPAK KUMAR 5 GEN/BPL

4 KVB/2025-26/2nd/12 JIYA RAJENDER SINGH 5 SC

5 KVB/2025-26/2nd/14 IQRA SHAHJAD 5 OBC CL

6 KVB/2025-26/2nd/32 PRINCE PRAVEEN YADAV 5 OBC NCL

7 KVB/2025-26/2nd/19 YASHVEER NARENDER 5 GEN

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/2nd/08 CHESTA JANGRA TARUN JANGRA 5 OBC-NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/2nd/29 SIYA RAHUL YADAV 5 GEN/BPL

3 KVB/2025-26/2nd/22 NIHARIKA RITESH KUMAR 5 GEN

4 KVB/2025-26/2nd/07 MAYANK PREETAM 5 SC

5 KVB/2025-26/2nd/44 PRAYANK ARUN KUMAR 5  OBC NCL

6 KVB/2025-26/2nd/39 DRISHAY JANGRA VINEY KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

7 KVB/2025-26/2nd/10 RADHIKA VINOD KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL

8 KVB/2025-26/2nd/20 BHAVISHAY ROHIT 5 SC

9 KVB/2025-26/2nd/33 ESHANI VIKAS KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

10 KVB/2025-26/2nd/26 DHAIRY YADAV KAVINDER 5 OBC NCL

11 KVB/2025-26/2nd/36 SHASHI SUNIL 5 OBC NCL

12 KVB/2025-26/2nd/42 PRIYARNJAN KUMAR DASRATH GUPTA 5 GEN

13 KVB/2025-26/2nd/24 SHAGUN VINOD KUMAR 5 GEN

14 KVB/2025-26/2nd/27 MAANVI YADAV PRADEEP KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

15 KVB/2025-26/2nd/21 KAMNA RINKU CHAUHAN 5 GEN/EWS

16 KVB/2025-26/2nd/28 NAKSH DEEPAK KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

17 KVB/2025-26/2nd/37 KUNJ BHUPENDER 5 OBC NCL

18 KVB/2025-26/2nd/11 RITIKA ANOOP KUMAR RANGA 5 SC

19 KVB/2025-26/2nd/13 KHUSHI RAJKUMAR 5 SC

20 KVB/2025-26/2nd/23 GINA TANWAR NARENDER 5 OBC NCL

21 KVB/2025-26/2nd/01 KAUSHAL SUNIL 5 GEN/BPL

22 KVB/2025-26/2nd/41 DIVYANSHI PURSOTAM 5 GEN

23 KVB/2025-26/2nd/45  JASIKA MANISH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

24 KVB/2025-26/2nd/03 KHUSHI KUSHWAH GANESH RAM KUSHWAH 5 GEN

25 KVB/2025-26/2nd/16 DEVISH YADAV YOGESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

26 KVB/2025-26/2nd/34 NIDHI KAPIL KUMAR 5 SC

27 KVB/2025-26/2nd/35 ARYAN AMIT KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

28 KVB/2025-26/2nd/38 AMIRA RANJIT SINGH 5 SC

29 KVB/2025-26/2nd/18 DIVYANSHI CHAMAN KUMAR 5 SC

30 KVB/2025-26/2nd/43 CHARUL SUBHASH 5 GEN

31 KVB/2025-26/2nd/25 ISHIKA AMIT KUMAR 5 GEN

CATEGORY - GENERAL  CLASS - 2ND 

CATEGORY - GENERAL  CLASS - 2ND WAITING





SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/3rd/02 YOGITA SHYAM SINGH 1 GEN

2 KVB/2025-26/3rd/10 VIHAAN VIKASH 1 GEN

3 KVB/2025-26/3rd/12 AAYSHA YADAV DHARMENDRA KUMAR YADAV 1 OBC NCL

4 KVB/2025-26/3rd/20 GARIMA KAILASH SHARMA 1 GEN

5 KVB/2025-26/3rd/25 DAKSH SHARMA SANDEEP KUMAR 1 OBC NCL

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/3rd/13 ANSH KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR 5 SC

2 KVB/2025-26/3rd/18 RISHABH JAI BHAGWAN 5 SC

3 KVB/2025-26/3rd/16 VANSH RAJKUMAR 5 SC

4 KVB/2025-26/3rd/05 PRIYANSHI KAMAL KUMAR 5 SC

5 KVB/2025-26/3rd/17 PALLAVI SATISH KUMAR 5 SC

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/3rd/09 POORVA HITESH RAJORA 5 SC

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/3rd/19 YUVIKA VIKASH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/3rd/01 ROHAAN SANDEEP 5 OBC NCL

3 KVB/2025-26/3rd/22 ARYAN AMIT KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/3rd/21 PARTIK NARESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/3rd/24 DEV SATYANARAIN 5 OBC NCL/BPL

3 KVB/2025-26/3rd/08 HARSHIT YADAV NARENDER SINGH 5 OBC-NCL

4 KVB/2025-26/3rd/06 NITESH RAVINDER KUMAR YADAV 5 OBC NCL

5 KVB/2025-26/3rd/26 JIHAN SANJAY YADAV 5 OBC NCL

6 KVB/2025-26/3rd/23 SRISHTI SANDEEP 5 OBC NCL

7 KVB/2025-26/3rd/11 NIDHI MAHESH KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL

8 KVB/2025-26/3rd/15 VIVEK YADAV SONU KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/3rd/08 HARSHIT YADAV NARENDER SINGH 5 OBC-NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/3rd/01 ROHAAN SANDEEP 5 OBC NCL

3 KVB/2025-26/3rd/17 PALLAVI SATISH KUMAR 5 SC

4 KVB/2025-26/3rd/14 VANSHU SONU TIWARI 5 GEN

5 KVB/2025-26/3rd/24 DEV SATYANARAIN 5 OBC NCL/BPL

6 KVB/2025-26/3rd/11 NIDHI MAHESH KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL

7 KVB/2025-26/3rd/26 JIHAN SANJAY YADAV 5 OBC NCL

CATEGORY - OBC-NCL  CLASS - 3RD

CATEGORY - OBC-NCL  CLASS - 3RD WAITING

CATEGORY - GENERAL  CLASS - 3RD 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BHAKLI 
PROVISIONAL LIST  FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS- 3rd (2025-26)

CATEGORY -1       CLASS- 3RD

CATEGORY - SC   CLASS - 3RD

CATEGORY - SC (WAITING)   CLASS - 3RD



SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/3rd/23 SRISHTI SANDEEP 5 OBC NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/3rd/19 YUVIKA VIKASH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

3 KVB/2025-26/3rd/18 RISHABH JAI BHAGWAN 5 SC

4 KVB/2025-26/3rd/13 ANSH KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR 5 SC

5 KVB/2025-26/3rd/21 PARTIK NARESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

6 KVB/2025-26/3rd/15 VIVEK YADAV SONU KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

7 KVB/2025-26/3rd/03 RIDHI SUNIL KUMAR 5 GEN

8 KVB/2025-26/3rd/07 DIVYA YADAV KULVINDER SINGH 5 GEN

9 KVB/2025-26/3rd/09 POORVA HITESH RAJORA 5 SC

10 KVB/2025-26/3rd/16 VANSH RAJKUMAR 5 SC

11 KVB/2025-26/3rd/04 DAKSH SHARMA VIPIN 5 GEN

12 KVB/2025-26/3rd/06 NITESH RAVINDER KUMAR YADAV 5 OBC NCL

13 KVB/2025-26/3rd/22 ARYAN AMIT KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

14 KVB/2025-26/3rd/05 PRIYANSHI KAMAL KUMAR 5 SC

CATEGORY - GENERAL  CLASS - 3RD WAITING





SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/4th/01 JATIN SHARMA MUNESH SHARMA 5 GEN

2 KVB/2025-26/4th/02 KAVYA SAINI KAILASH SAINI 5 OBC NCL

3 KVB/2025-26/4th/03 DIVYANSHI PREETAM 5 SC

4 KVB/2025-26/4th/04 NAIRA TEKCHAND 5 OBC NCL

5 KVB/2025-26/4th/05 PUNIT KUMAR YOGESH 5 GEN

6 KVB/2025-26/4th/06 UZEF SHAHJAD 5 OBC CL

7 KVB/2025-26/4th/07 TEJAS SEETU SHARMA 5 OBC NCL

8 KVB/2025-26/4th/08 PALAK SANJAY DUTT 5 SC

9 KVB/2025-26/4th/09 DIKSHA SONU TIWARI 5 GEN

10 KVB/2025-26/4th/10 PRIYANSH SHYAMLAL 3 GEN

11 KVB/2025-26/4th/11 SANIYA PAWAN 5 OBC NCL

12 KVB/2025-26/4th/12 NAMAN NEERAJ KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

13 KVB/2025-26/4th/13 NISHA SURENDER KUMAR 5 GEN

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BHAKLI 
PROVISIONAL LIST  FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS- 4th (2025-26)



Remarks

SER CERT PENDING

6)



SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/5th/02 LAKSHYA OMBIR 1 OBC NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/5th/03 RONIT PARDEEP 1 OBC NCL

3 KVB/2025-26/5th/05 RISHABH MAHESH 1 GEN

4 KVB/2025-26/5th/14 DEVIKA ATTRI KULDEEP 1 OBC CL

5 KVB/2025-26/5th/17 PARAS TEJ PAL 1 SC

6 KVB/2025-26/5th/18 MANVI SHARMA SUNIL 1 GEN

7 KVB/2025-26/5th/21 YASH JANGHU JITENDER 1 GEN

8 KVB/2025-26/5th/30 KUSUM ASHISH KUMAR 1 GEN

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/5th/12 DIVISHA YADAV ROSHAN YADAV 2 GEN

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/5th/11 DEV RAMESH 5 SC

2 KVB/2025-26/5th/06 PRATIGYA PAWAN KUMAR 5 SC

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/5th/16 AADITI JAI BHAGWAN 5 SC

2 KVB/2025-26/5th/19 VANSH RAMJIWAN 5 SC

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/5th/25 JEEVIKA SANDEEP KUMAR 5 OBC NCL/BPL

2 KVB/2025-26/5th/29 TANVI DINESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL/BPL

1 KVB/2025-26/5th/28 CHESHTA PARVEEN KUMAR 3 OBC NCL

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/5th/25 JEEVIKA SANDEEP KUMAR 5 OBC NCL/BPL

2 KVB/2025-26/5th/22 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

3 KVB/2025-26/5th/01 KANISHAK KARMVEER 5 OBC NCL

4 KVB/2025-26/5th/24 MANYA AMIT KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

5 KVB/2025-26/5th/31 DAKSH YADAV UPENDER KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/5th/24 MANYA AMIT KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

CATEGORY - SC (WAITING)   CLASS - 5TH

CATEGORY - OBC-NCL  CLASS - 5TH

CATEGORY -3       CLASS- 5TH

CATEGORY - OBC-NCL  CLASS - 5TH WAITING

CATEGORY - GENERAL  CLASS - 5TH 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BHAKLI 
PROVISIONAL LIST  FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS- 5th (2025-26)

CATEGORY -1       CLASS- 5TH

CATEGORY - 2  CLASS - 5TH 

CATEGORY - SC   CLASS - 5TH



SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/5th/13 VINITA SITARAM KUMHAR 5 OBC CL

2 KVB/2025-26/5th/10 NITIN MITTAL SANDEEP KUMAR 5 GEN

3 KVB/2025-26/5th/31 DAKSH YADAV UPENDER KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

4 KVB/2025-26/5th/20 JEEVIKA GURUMEHAR SINGH 5 GEN

5 KVB/2025-26/5th/27 SADHNA SUBHASH 5 GEN

6 KVB/2025-26/5th/06 PRATIGYA PAWAN KUMAR 5 SC

7 KVB/2025-26/5th/15 NIHARIKA VINOD KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

8 KVB/2025-26/5th/09 RAKSHITA AKASH MITTAL 5 GEN

9 KVB/2025-26/5th/25 JEEVIKA SANDEEP KUMAR 5 OBC NCL/BPL

10 KVB/2025-26/5th/26 MIHIKA SONI UMED SINGH 5 OBC NCL

11 KVB/2025-26/5th/19 VANSH RAMJIWAN 5 SC

12 KVB/2025-26/5th/07 MONESH NANDAL KULVINDER SINGH 5 GEN

13 KVB/2025-26/5th/23 PRATIK BHUPENDER KUMAR 5 GEN

14 KVB/2025-26/5th/01 KANISHAK KARMVEER 5 OBC NCL

15 KVB/2025-26/5th/16 AADITI JAI BHAGWAN 5 SC

16 KVB/2025-26/5th/29 TANVI DINESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL/BPL

17 KVB/2025-26/5th/08 CHIRAG RAJESH 5 GEN/BPL

18 KVB/2025-26/5th/04 YASHIKA RAJESH KUMAR 5 GEN

19 KVB/2025-26/5th/22 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

20 KVB/2025-26/5th/11 DEV RAMESH 5 SC

21 KVB/2025-26/5th/32 AKSH INDER PAL 5 GEN/BPL

CATEGORY - GENERAL  CLASS - 5TH WAITING



SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/6th/02 KRITIKA HITESH 1 OBC NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/6th/05 YAKSH SHAMSHER 1 GEN

3 KVB/2025-26/6th/06 SHAURYA PRATAP SINGHMANGU SINGH 1 GEN

4 KVB/2025-26/6th/09 RITIKA SANJAY KUMAR 1 OBC NCL

5 KVB/2025-26/6th/13 VIHAN KAPIL YADAV 1 OBC NCL

6 KVB/2025-26/6th/18 NAINSI TEJPAL 1 SC

7 KVB/2025-26/6th/19 SANYA TEJPAL 1 SC

8 KVB/2025-26/6th/40 AVNI SANDEEP KUMAR 1 OBC NCL

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/6th/21 MANAN RAJESH KUMAR 3 GEN

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/6th/28 RIYA MAHESH KUMAR 5 SC

2 KVB/2025-26/6th/11 NAKSH DAHIYA JITENDER 5 SC

3 KVB/2025-26/6th/07 SOURAV KUMAR GANGA RAM 5 SC

4 KVB/2025-26/6th/01 VANSH SURENDER SINGH 5 SC

5 KVB/2025-26/6th/32 YASHVI RAJBIR 5 SC

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/6th/14 DEEPANSHI NARENDER SINGH 5 OBC NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/6th/10 LAKSHY YADAV SHAKTI YADAV 5 OBC NCL

3 KVB/2025-26/6th/22 DHIREN YOGESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

4 KVB/2025-26/6th/23 RIYAN RAJESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

5 KVB/2025-26/6th/08 DARPAN PARVEEN KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

6 KVB/2025-26/6th/38 LAVANYA MANISH KUMAR 5 OBC

7 KVB/2025-26/6th/24 DHEER RAJESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

8 KVB/2025-26/6th/20 MAYANK KAMAL SINGH 5 OBC NCL

9 KVB/2025-26/6th/36 JIYA SATYANARAIN 5 OBC NCL/BPL

10 KVB/2025-26/6th/12 KANISHAK KARMVEER 5 OBC NCL

11 KVB/2025-26/6th/33 MANYA AMIT KUMAR 5 OBC NCL 

12 KVB/2025-26/6th/17 GOURAV RAVI KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

13 KVB/2025-26/6th/27 NAKSH YADAV RAJESH YADAV 5 OBC NCL

14 KVB/2025-26/6th/37 YASH LAMBA MUKESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

15 KVB/2025-26/6th/31 NANCY YADAV SUNIL 5 OBC NCL

16 KVB/2025-26/6th/04 VANSHIKA DEVENDRE KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

17 KVB/2025-26/6th/35 VANSH SWAMI VIJAY KUMAR SWAMI 5 OBC NCL

CATEGORY - OBC-NCL  CLASS - 6TH WAITING

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BHAKLI 
PROVISIONAL LIST  FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS- 6th (2025-26)

CATEGORY -1       CLASS- 6TH

CATEGORY -3       CLASS- 6TH

CATEGORY - SC (WAITING)   CLASS - 6TH



SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/6th/37 YASH LAMBA MUKESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/6th/10 LAKSHY YADAV SHAKTI YADAV 5 OBC NCL

3 KVB/2025-26/6th/17 GOURAV RAVI KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

4 KVB/2025-26/6th/39 CHAKSHU PRAVEEN SHEKHAWAT 5 GEN

5 KVB/2025-26/6th/36 JIYA SATYANARAIN 5 OBC NCL/BPL

6 KVB/2025-26/6th/32 YASHVI RAJBIR 5 SC

7 KVB/2025-26/6th/12 KANISHAK KARMVEER 5 OBC NCL

8 KVB/2025-26/6th/34 AARAV NEERAJ 5 GEN

9 KVB/2025-26/6th/35 VANSH SWAMI VIJAY KUMAR SWAMI 5 OBC NCL

10 KVB/2025-26/6th/26 SANMAR YADAV RAMESH KUMAR 5 GEN

11 KVB/2025-26/6th/22 DHIREN YOGESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

12 KVB/2025-26/6th/24 DHEER RAJESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

13 KVB/2025-26/6th/04 VANSHIKA DEVENDRE KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

14 KVB/2025-26/6th/30 TARUN KUMAR SHARMAVISHNU KUMAR SHARMA 5 GEN

15 KVB/2025-26/6th/38 LAVANYA MANISH KUMAR 5 OBC

16 KVB/2025-26/6th/16 AVANI SHARMA AJAY KUMAR 5 GEN

17 KVB/2025-26/6th/23 RIYAN RAJESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

18 KVB/2025-26/6th/20 MAYANK KAMAL SINGH 5 OBC NCL

19 KVB/2025-26/6th/29 DEV SHARMA ATUL SHARMA 5 GEN

20 KVB/2025-26/6th/08 DARPAN PARVEEN KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

21 KVB/2025-26/6th/01 VANSH SURENDER SINGH 5 SC

22 KVB/2025-26/6th/07 SOURAV KUMAR GANGA RAM 5 SC

23 KVB/2025-26/6th/14 DEEPANSHI NARENDER SINGH 5 OBC NCL

24 KVB/2025-26/6th/15 ANISH TOKAS VINAY KUMAR 5 GEN

25 KVB/2025-26/6th/31 NANCY YADAV SUNIL 5 OBC NCL

26 KVB/2025-26/6th/27 NAKSH YADAV RAJESH YADAV 5 OBC NCL

27 KVB/2025-26/6th/03 TEETHI PARDEEP 5 GEN

28 KVB/2025-26/6th/33 MANYA AMIT KUMAR 5 OBC NCL 

29 KVB/2025-26/6th/28 RIYA MAHESH KUMAR 5 SC

30 KVB/2025-26/6th/11 NAKSH DAHIYA JITENDER 5 SC

CATEGORY - GENERAL  CLASS - 6TH WAITING





SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/7th/08 ANSHIKA SANDEEP YADAV 1 OBC CL

2 KVB/2025-26/7th/05 YASHIKA DEEPAK 1 OBC NCL

3 KVB/2025-26/7th/15 VINAY PREMPAL BAWARIYA 1 SC

4 KVB/2025-26/7th/17 VANDANA BHIM SINGH 1 OBC CL

5 KVB/2025-26/7th/14 KAVIT HARIKISHAN 1 GEN

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/7th/20 ISHU PARVEEN KUMAR 1 SC

2 KVB/2025-26/7th/21 TANNU NAVEEN KUMAR 1 0BC NCL

3 KVB/2025-26/7th/06 HIMANSHU RAMESH KUMAR 1 SC

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/7th/11 RAJIT KUMAR AMIT KUMAR 5 SC

2 KVB/2025-26/7th/10 TANUJ SURESH KUMAR 5 SC

3 KVB/2025-26/7th/18 KARTIKE PRADEEP KUMAR 3 SC

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/7th/25 AMAN ISHWAR SINGH 5 OBC NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/7th/02 PARAS RAO RAVI YADAV 5 OBC NCL

3 KVB/2025-26/7th/23 HARSH MAHENDER 5 OBC NCL

4 KVB/2025-26/7th/09 AAVANI SONU KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

5 KVB/2025-26/7th/22 KANIKA NEERAJ 5 OBC NCL

6 KVB/2025-26/7th/26 BHAVIKA UPENDER KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

7 KVB/2025-26/7th/24 MAYANK MOOL CHAND 5 OBC NCL

8 KVB/2025-26/7th/07 PARUL JAI PRAKASH 5 OBC NCL

9 KVB/2025-26/7th/19 HIMANSHI PRAVEEN YADAV 5 OBC NCL

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/7th/18 KARTIKE PRADEEP KUMAR 3 SC

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/7th/13 CHETAN SANDEEP KUMAR 5 GEN

2 KVB/2025-26/7th/10 TANUJ SURESH KUMAR 5 SC

3 KVB/2025-26/7th/11 RAJIT KUMAR AMIT KUMAR 5 SC

4 KVB/2025-26/7th/03 VINAY PRAJAPAT SITARAM KUMHAR 5 OBC CL

5 KVB/2025-26/7th/24 MAYANK MOOL CHAND 5 OBC NCL

6 KVB/2025-26/7th/16 JIYA ANIL KUMAR 5 GEN

7 KVB/2025-26/7th/02 PARAS RAO RAVI YADAV 5 OBC NCL

8 KVB/2025-26/7th/26 BHAVIKA UPENDER KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

9 KVB/2025-26/7th/04 TIGER PRAJAPAT GIRRAJ PRAJAPAT 5 OBC CL

10 KVB/2025-26/7th/09 AAVANI SONU KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

11 KVB/2025-26/7th/19 HIMANSHI PRAVEEN YADAV 5 OBC NCL

12 KVB/2025-26/7th/22 KANIKA NEERAJ 5 OBC NCL

13 KVB/2025-26/7th/23 HARSH MAHENDER 5 OBC NCL

14 KVB/2025-26/7th/25 AMAN ISHWAR SINGH 5 OBC NCL

15 KVB/2025-26/7th/01 SUBHAM SHARMA MUNESH SHARMA 5 GEN

16 KVB/2025-26/7th/12 LAKSHYA PRADEEP KUMAR 5 GEN

17 KVB/2025-26/7th/07 PARUL JAI PRAKASH 5 OBC NCL

CATEGORY - OBC-NCL  CLASS - 7TH WAITING

CATEGORY - 3  CLASS - 7TH WAITING

CATEGORY - GENERAL  CLASS - 7TH WAITING

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BHAKLI 
PROVISIONAL LIST  FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS- 7th (2025-26)

CATEGORY -1       CLASS- 7TH

CATEGORY -1       CLASS- 7TH WAITING

CATEGORY - SC (WAITING)   CLASS - 7TH



SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/8th/04 MAYANK ATRI KULDEEP 1 OBC NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/8th/06 DEEPANSHU RAMESH KUMAR 1 SC

3 KVB/2025-26/8th/13 SHIVAM PUNIA RAMESH KUMAR PUNIA 1 SC

4 KVB/2025-26/8th/23 ANSH YADAV VED PRAKASH 1 OBC NCL

5 KVB/2025-26/8th/26 ANTIM ASHISH KUMAR 1 GEN

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/8th/05 RISHIKA SANDEEP 5 SC

2 KVB/2025-26/8th/12 YASHVI RAJORA HITESH RAJORA 5 SC

3 KVB/2025-26/8th/17 MANSHI RAMESH 5 SC

4 KVB/2025-26/8th/27 PRIYA SURENDER KUMAR 5 SC 

5 KVB/2025-26/8th/20 HARIRAM AHIRWAR PREM LAL AHIRWAR 5 SC

6 KVB/2025-26/8th/11 MANAV RAJORA PARVEEN KUMAR 5 SC

7 KVB/2025-26/8th/10 TUSHAR VISAVJEET 5 SC

8 KVB/2025-26/8th/09 RIYA RAJENDER SINGH 5 SC

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/8th/18 AMRIT KUMAR VINOD 5 OBC NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/8th/01 SANISHA JAGBIR SINGH 5 OBC NCL

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/8th/07 SAKSHAM BHARDWAJ RAKESH SHARMA 3 GEN

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/8th/21 MOKSH PRADEEP KUMAR 5 GEN

2 KVB/2025-26/8th/02 SAARUN SOMDUTT 5 GEN

3 KVB/2025-26/8th/01 SANISHA JAGBIR SINGH 5 OBC NCL

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/8th/22 SWASTI PRAVEEN SHEKHAWAT 5 GEN

2 KVB/2025-26/8th/20 HARIRAM AHIRWAR PREM LAL AHIRWAR 5 SC

3 KVB/2025-26/8th/25 KRISH PRADEEP KUMAR 5 GEN

4 KVB/2025-26/8th/11 MANAV RAJORA PARVEEN KUMAR 5 SC

5 KVB/2025-26/8th/08 JIYA ANIL KUMAR 5 GEN

6 KVB/2025-26/8th/16 MANVI MANOJ KUMAR 5 GEN

7 KVB/2025-26/8th/24 UTKARSH SURYAKANT SHARMA 5 GEN

8 KVB/2025-26/8th/10 TUSHAR VISAVJEET 5 SC

9 KVB/2025-26/8th/17 MANSHI RAMESH 5 SC

10 KVB/2025-26/8th/27 PRIYA SURENDER KUMAR 5 SC 

11 KVB/2025-26/8th/12 YASHVI RAJORA HITESH RAJORA 5 SC

12 KVB/2025-26/8th/03 TITIKSHA SOMDUTT 5 GEN

13 KVB/2025-26/8th/05 RISHIKA SANDEEP 5 SC

14 KVB/2025-26/8th/15 MANAN RAJESH KUMAR 5 GEN

15 KVB/2025-26/8th/28 SHANVI INDER PAL 5 GEN/BPL

16 KVB/2025-26/8th/19 BHUMIKA SHARMA SUMIT KUMAR 5 GEN

17 KVB/2025-26/8th/09 RIYA RAJENDER SINGH 5 SC

18 KVB/2025-26/8th/14 SAMEER YADAV CHARANJEET 5 GEN

19 KVB/2025-26/8th/18 AMRIT KUMAR VINOD 5 OBC NCL

CATEGORY - 3  CLASS - 8TH 

CATEGORY - GENERAL  CLASS - 8TH 

CATEGORY - GENERAL  CLASS - 8TH WAITING

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BHAKLI 
PROVISIONAL LIST  FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS- 8th (2025-26)

CATEGORY -1       CLASS- 8TH

CATEGORY - SC (WAITING)   CLASS - 8TH

CATEGORY - OBC-NCL  CLASS - 8TH  WAITING



SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/9th/05 DIVYA PREMPAL BAWARIYA 1 SC

2 KVB/2025-26/9th/09 AAYUSH BHIM SINGH 1 OBC CL

3 KVB/2025-26/th/10 VANSHIKA YADAV SURENDER 1 OBC NCL

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/9th/13 NEHA MUKESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/9th/03 RINKI SATYAPAL 5 OBC NCL

3 KVB/2025-26/9th/14 RONAK MUKESH 5 OBC NCL

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/9th/14 RONAK MUKESH 5 OBC NCL

2 KVB/2025-26/9th/15 RUCHI DINESH KUMAR 5 GEN

3 KVB/2025-26/9th/04 PRINCE PRITAM SINGH 5 GEN

4 KVB/2025-26/9th/13 NEHA MUKESH KUMAR 5 OBC NCL

5 KVB/2025-26/9th12 VAIBHAV JAI PARKASH 5 GEN

6 KVB/2025-26/9th/08 VEER KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 5 GEN

7 KVB/2025-26/9th/06 USHA ANIL KUMAR 5 GEN

8 KVB/2025-26/9th/01 DIPANSHU SALENDER 5 GEN

SR. NO. Registration No. Name Of Candidate Father' Name Service Cat. Social Cat. 

1 KVB/2025-26/9th/02 ANUJ MUKESH 5 SC

2 KVB/2025-26/9th/03 RINKI SATYAPAL 5 OBC NCL

3 KVB/2025-26/9th/07 NIKKI KAMALJEET 5 OBC NCL

4 KVB/2025-26/9th/11 PRATEEK YADAV PREMPARKASH YADAV 5 GEN

CATEGORY - ALL  NOT QUALIFIED IN EXAM

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BHAKLI 
PROVISIONAL LIST  FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS- 9th (2025-26)

CATEGORY -1       CLASS- 9TH

CATEGORY - OBC-NCL  CLASS - 9TH  WAITING

CATEGORY - GENERAL  CLASS - 9TH WAITING




